

ATTACHMENT A – SUMMARY OF AGREEMENTS

Denise Duffy & Associates, Inc., Agreement No. A-13123 (Multi-Year Agreement #3000*2413)

Agreement/ Amendment	Board of Supervisors / Contracts/Purchasing Approval	Agreement/Amendment Amount/Increase and Term/Extension	Agreement Total
Agreement	May 10, 2016 / July 7, 2016	Original Amount: \$500,000 Original Term: July 7, 2016 to July 7, 2019	\$500,000
Amendment No. 1	N/A / June 10, 2019	Extended Term to July 7, 2020 Updated Indemnification for Design Professional Services Claims	\$500,000
Amendment No. 2	N/A / July 6, 2020	Extended Term to July 7, 2021	\$500,000
Amendment No. 3	Pending / Pending	Increase Amount by \$120,000 Extend Term to July 7, 2022	\$620,000

LSA Associates, Inc., Agreement No. A-13127 (Multi-Year Agreement #3000*2415)

Agreement/ Amendment	Board of Supervisors / Contracts/Purchasing Approval	Agreement/Amendment Amount/Increase and Term/Extension	Agreement Total
Agreement	May 10, 2016 / July 7, 2016	Original Amount: \$500,000 Original Term: July 7, 2016 to July 7, 2019	\$500,000
Amendment No. 1	N/A / July 5, 2019	Extended Term to July 7, 2020 Updated Indemnification for Design Professional Services Claims	\$500,000
Amendment No. 2	N/A / July 15, 2020	Extended Term to July 7, 2021	\$500,000
Amendment No. 3	Pending / Pending	Increase Amount by \$120,000 Extend Term to July 7, 2022	\$620,000

Rincon Consultants, LLC Agreement No. A-13129 (Multi-Year Agreement #3000*2417)

Agreement/ Amendment	Board of Supervisors / Contracts/Purchasing Approval	Agreement/Amendment Amount/Increase and Term/Extension	Agreement Total
Agreement	May 10, 2016 / July 7, 2016	Original Amount: \$500,000 Original Term: July 7, 2016 to July 7, 2019	\$500,000
Amendment No. 1	N/A / June 19, 2019	Extended Term to July 7, 2020 Updated Indemnification for Design Professional Services Claims	\$500,000
Amendment No. 2	N/A / August 3, 2020	Extended Term to July 7, 2021	\$500,000
Amendment No. 3	Pending / Pending	Extend Term to July 7, 2022	\$500,000